
Stain resistant coated facing for  

premium designs. This product can  

replace PVC-coated products. This  

material is PFAS free, formaldehyde  

free, and heavy metal free.

Surface Aspect:
–  Smooth

Printing Process: 
–  Gravure / flexography / digital 
–  UV / Latex

Printer Benefits:
–  PVC-free
–  High tear (Type ll US)

–  Excellent printability

End User Benefits:
–  PVC-free and ECO-friendly
–  Luxurious, textile-like touch

–  100% paste-the-wall and  
    strippable

Grammage 

Thickness

Grab Tensile Strength MD

Grab Tensile Strength CD

Elongation MD

Elongation CD

Brightness

Opacity

Wet Stability (Max)

Side to be printed

300 g/m2

500.38 μm

59,140

47,925

8.1

16.1

85

95

< 0.1

Top

13.2 oz/yd2

19.7 mils

grams

grams

%

%

%

%

%

Physical Properties

Disclaimer: 

This information is provided for reference purposes only and should not be constructed 

as a specification or warranty of performance.

40 PIONEER DRIVE, LUNENBURG,  

MA 01462 USA

TEL: (978) 537 - 0003          

INFO@ECOFIBERS.COM

Product Details:

Type ll 

PVC-FREE WALL COVERING

Technical Data Sheet

Certification

(On Request)

Sustianability


