

PVC-FREE WALL COVERING

Product Details:

Stain resistant coated facing for premium designs. This product can replace PVC-coated products. This material is PFAS free, formaldehyde free, and heavy metal free.

Surface Aspect:

- Smooth

Printer Benefits:

- PVC-free
- High tear (Type II US)
- Excellent printability

Printing Process:

- Gravure / flexography / digital
- UV / Latex

End User Benefits:

- PVC-free and ECO-friendly
- Luxurious, textile-like touch
- 100% paste-the-wall and strippable

Certification



The mark of responsible forestry

(On Request)

Physical Properties

Grammage	300 g/m ²	13.2 oz/yd ²
Thickness	500.38 μm	19.7 mils
Grab Tensile Strength MD	59,140	grams
Grab Tensile Strength CD	47,925	grams
Elongation MD	8.1	%
Elongation CD	16.1	%
Brightness	85	%
Opacity	95	%
Wet Stability (Max)	< 0.1	%
Side to be printed	Тор	

Sustianability







Disclaimer:

This information is provided for reference purposes only and should not be constructed as a specification or warranty of performance.



40 PIONEER DRIVE, LUNENBURG,

MA 01462 USA

TEL: (978) 537 - 0003